
Krabbe-Cup

Sulzbach, 09.05.10

Klasse

C-Jugend
Listenführer D. Mehner Gewichtsklasse

39kg
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PlatzNordisch

1 Manuel Bauer RSC Laudenbach
SS 4:2

52
SS 5:0

53 Fr
 2  10  2  0  0  2  9 1

2 Louis Kärcher SV Germania 04 Weingarte
0:40

01 Fr
1:00

13
 0  1  0  0  0  0  4 3

3 Oliver Kurth KSV Berghausen
Fr

1:20

01
TÜ 12:2

42
 1  4  0  1  2  2  12 2
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